CO

SOY OIL EXPORTS (crop year -'000 $)

Country

United States

United Arab Emirates
Saudi Arabia
Trinidad and Tobago
Jordan

Qatar

Lebanon

Iraq

Japan

Bahrain

Kuwait

Mexico

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Tarkiye

Guam

New Zealand

India

Costa Rica

Jamaica

Ireland

Bermuda

Guyana

United Kingdom
Antigua and Barbuda
Oman

Chile

Pakistan

Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2020/21

$161,527.9
3,676.8
1,938.3
572.4
831.3
787.7
215.5
621.1
54.3
0.0
264.2
0.0

0.0
99.3
90.4
99.3
0.0

0.0
134.1
0.0
35.3
0.0

3.8
36.7
0.0
187.5
30.6
101.1

$171,307.5

2021/22

'000 $

$280,212.1
3,670.1
2,789.1
1,125.6
901.4
631.8
293.3
296.2
150.5
254.0
303.1
0.0
78.2
135.4
112.9
12.6
0.0

0.0

0.5

0.0
88.3
69.1
171
76.2
199.3
0.0

7.7
12.9

$291,437.4

2022/23

$250,520.4
5,644.9
2,892.7
1,014.0
966.6
782.9
623.7
152.9
150.3
149.0
141.9
82.7
63.3
63.0
60.2
13.1
5.0

1.2

0.9

0.2

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
130.4

$263,359.4

2023-11-13

2023/24 Aug-sep

$35,797.6
1,647.8
1,127.5
0.0
72.0
651.1
0.0
77.6
24.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
69.4
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.3

$39,467.3
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